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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001634 104372315300036 NITIN RADHESHYAM KUMBHAR Male 30/Dec/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 172.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001926 104094545300032 MANGESH POPAT KADAM Male 16/Nov/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003139 104094545300074 VISHAL PRAKASH LOHAR Male 27/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 162.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0002676 104094545300056 MANGESH LAXMAN GORE Male 21/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 160.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0005371 104305325300039 AKSHAY DATTATRAY PHADTARE Male 30/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0002504 104094545300042 PRASHANT HANMANT NALE Male 11/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0006308 104305325300040 AKSHAYKUMAR PADMAKAR 

NALAWADE

Male 06/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0003573 104049735300096 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI PATIL Male 08/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0001421 104094545300023 AMOL BHANUDAS JAGTAP Male 05/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 138.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0001039 104094545300013 SHASHIKANT ANANDRAO KADAM Male 22/Feb/1974 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 130.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0001993 104049735300045 MAHESH DADARAM JAMBHALE Male 27/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open Against Sportsperson
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0004694 104094545300108 GAURAV VIJAY CHORGE Male 06/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 156.00000 Open - Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0005673 104094545300127 RANJEET TANAJI WARKHADE Male 07/Aug/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003107 104094545300070 ANSAR BABULAL MUJAWAR Male 20/Nov/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0003506 104094545300081 SHUBHAM JALINDAR JAGTAP Male 21/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0003601 104372275300049 ASHISH DATTU NAIKNAWARE Male 02/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0006462 104049735300197 SHAHRUKH SALIM INAMDAR Male 23/Aug/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0002386 104094545300040 MAHESH TUKARAM KASHID Male 25/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 134.00000 OBC - Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003768 104094545300092 SHREETEJ SHAILENDRA JANUGADE Male 30/Sep/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0001264 104094545300017 AMOL BALASAHEB PATIL Male 18/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000 Open Against EWS

3 55CDHS0004007 104094545300096 KETAN SHARAD PALUSKAR Male 28/Dec/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(EX)

1 55CDHS0002657 104094545300054 SHRIKANT SANJAY PHALKE Male 12/Dec/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 106.00000 EWS - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001111 104094545300015 ANIL HAUSAJI SHIRDE Male 15/Dec/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0000704 104094545300007 SAMEER BABANRAO TADAVI Male 10/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0003188 104339105300082 JYOTIRAM SHAMRAO KARHALE Male 09/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SATARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001634 104372315300036 NITIN RADHESHYAM KUMBHAR Male 30/Dec/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 172.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001926 104094545300032 MANGESH POPAT KADAM Male 16/Nov/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003139 104094545300074 VISHAL PRAKASH LOHAR Male 27/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 162.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0002676 104094545300056 MANGESH LAXMAN GORE Male 21/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 160.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0005371 104305325300039 AKSHAY DATTATRAY PHADTARE Male 30/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0004694 104094545300108 GAURAV VIJAY CHORGE Male 06/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 156.00000 Open - Project Affected

7 55CDHS0002504 104094545300042 PRASHANT HANMANT NALE Male 11/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0006308 104305325300040 AKSHAYKUMAR PADMAKAR 

NALAWADE

Male 06/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001993 104049735300045 MAHESH DADARAM JAMBHALE Male 27/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

10 55CDHS0005673 104094545300127 RANJEET TANAJI WARKHADE Male 07/Aug/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
11 55CDHS0001111 104094545300015 ANIL HAUSAJI SHIRDE Male 15/Dec/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

12 55CDHS0001421 104094545300023 AMOL BHANUDAS JAGTAP Male 05/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 138.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

13 55CDHS0002386 104094545300040 MAHESH TUKARAM KASHID Male 25/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 134.00000 OBC - Project Affected

14 55CDHS0001039 104094545300013 SHASHIKANT ANANDRAO KADAM Male 22/Feb/1974 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 130.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
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15 55CDHS0003768 104094545300092 SHREETEJ SHAILENDRA JANUGADE Male 30/Sep/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS

16 55CDHS0003107 104094545300070 ANSAR BABULAL MUJAWAR Male 20/Nov/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0003506 104094545300081 SHUBHAM JALINDAR JAGTAP Male 21/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

18 55CDHS0003601 104372275300049 ASHISH DATTU NAIKNAWARE Male 02/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

19 55CDHS0002657 104094545300054 SHRIKANT SANJAY PHALKE Male 12/Dec/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 106.00000 EWS - Ex-servicemen

20 55CDHS0000704 104094545300007 SAMEER BABANRAO TADAVI Male 10/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000 ST

21 55CDHS0001264 104094545300017 AMOL BALASAHEB PATIL Male 18/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000 Open Against EWS

22 55CDHS0004007 104094545300096 KETAN SHARAD PALUSKAR Male 28/Dec/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

23 55CDHS0003188 104339105300082 JYOTIRAM SHAMRAO KARHALE Male 09/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

24 55CDHS0006462 104049735300197 SHAHRUKH SALIM INAMDAR Male 23/Aug/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

25 55CDHS0003573 104049735300096 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI PATIL Male 08/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000 WL-Open

26 55CDHS0004104 104094545300098 SAGAR SHIVAJI JAGTAP Male 05/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

27 55CDHS0003130 104094545300073 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA JADHAV Male 08/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 82.00000

28 55CDHS0003753 104094545300090 ATHARVA AJIT MADANE Male 22/Mar/2005 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

29 55CDHS0003171 104094545300076 PRATIK PRASHANT DHAINJE Male 02/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

30 55CDHS0002066 104094545300036 TEJAS AGATRAO KALEL Male 10/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

31 55CDHS0002821 104094545300063 ADITYA RATNAKAR SHINDKAR Male 08/Mar/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000


